iMA Document G702" - 1992

Application and Certificate for Payment

TOOWNER: L2 porte ISD PROJECT: | aPorte ISD- Lomax Jr. APPLICATIONNO: 15 Distribution to:
1002 San Jacinto Street High School PERIODTO:  g/31/2016 OWNER O}
La Porte, TX. 77571 CONTRACT FOR: ARCHITECT 0
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: .
Comex Corporation Bay-IBl Arch :ONTRACTD{TE' Ll CONTRACTOR O
9841 Spencer Highway P.O. Box 891209 ROJECT NOS: / ! FELD O
LaPorte, TX 77571 Houston, TX. 77289 OTHER O

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.,
AIA Document G703™, Continuation Sheet. is nftached,

The undersigned Contractor certifies

that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information
and belief the Work covered

by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance
with the Contract Documents, that all amaunts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for
which previous Cenificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and
{hat current payment shown herein is now dye.

9/12/16

Date:

T TX
f: Harrig

Subscnibed and sworn to before
me this 12th

David A. Walker

Notary Public. Tara L. Williams
My commissien expires: gy12/3020

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACTSUM .............. ... 5 5,300,000.00
2. NET CHANGE 8Y CHANGE ORDERS ....... ceveiiianieeees 8 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM YO DATE ¢Line ¢ £ / IO 5,300,000.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE Colunn G on G703} ..., 3 4,659,931.36
5. RETAINAGE: _
4. 500 * of Completed Work
(Colizrms D + E on G703) 5
b. 500 % of Stored Material
(Colwmn F on G703) L 4 0.00
Tolal Reteinage (Lines Sa + $h, or Total in Cofumn [ of G703)...... § 32,160.01
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE S Sy e L 1 4,8627,771.35
(Line 4 minus Line S Total)
7.LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FORPAYMENT ................... § 455881482
{Line @ from prior Certificare)
8. CURRENT PAYMENTOUE ................. eoeceevcsnncnnn [5_ 6B,856.53 ]
9. BALANCE 70 FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
(Line 3 minus Line 6) $ 872,228,685
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Tall changes approved in previous months by Owner | $ 0.00 |5 0.00
olal approved this month $ 0.00 |$ oog |
rL TOTAL |$ 0.00 |$ 0.00
INET CHANGES by Change Order $ 0.00 ]
CAUTION: You ghould sign an ariginal AlA Coniract Document, on which this text appesnrs In R

AlA Document G702™ - 1832, Copyright © 1953, 1683, 1885, 1871, 1978, 1983 and 1
and interratlenal Tresties Unguthorlzed reproductlon or distribution of this AlA™
posaible undar the law. Purchesars are permilied in reproduce tan (10) coples of
counsal, copyrighi@aia.ang.

REVIEWED

Program Manager REUiEW:_[BmeH’h"M2_.,2'””' Sep 23, 2018

882 by The American tnslitule of Archilects. Al rights ressrved.
Dacument, ar any portion of It, may result In savers civit and
thia document when compiated Ta report copyright siciglions =

LPISD Approval:

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site ahservations and the data comprising
this application, the Archilect certifics ta the Owner that tn the best of the Architeet's knowledge,
mnformation and beliel the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in
accordance with the Contract Documnents, and the Comiractor is emitled to pavment of the
AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERYIFIED .................. . s 68.956.53

{Attack explanarion if amount cmiﬁ.ed dfﬂi'r: JSrom theammmr applied. Initial all fignrex on this
Application and on the Cantinuation Sheet that are changed to conforn: with the amonnt certified )

ARCHITECT: Blake GP‘ﬂ;ﬂﬂ!\ o,

By: “?—?L{f-’u“ -r"_L“-—"?T Date: _? C ‘? .

This Certificate {& not negdtiab!< The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is paynble only to the Contracior
named herein, [ssuance, payment and acceptance of payment ave without prejudice 1o any rights of
the Owner or Contractor under this Cantract.

ED. An orlginal assures Ihai changes will not be obscired.

WARNING: This AIA” Doeumeni Is protected by U.5. Copyrighil Law
m es. st will be proswvcuied fo the mazimum exion)
s, o-mad The American Insillute of Architacts’ legal

T AL




PAYNMENT APPLICATION Page 1
TO: LaPore 1.8.0. PROJECT La Porte ISD Lomax Junfor High APPLICATION # 15 Distsibution to:
1002 San Jacinto St. ESMCAE.I%S: Lomax Junior High PERIOD THRU: 08/312018 D OWNER
LaParte, TX 77571 Lomax Junior High PROJECT #s: D ARCHITECT
Attn: Mike Clausen LzPorle, TX 77571 D CONTRACTOR
FROM:  Comex Corporation ARCHITECT: Bay - (BI Group Arch DATE OF CONTRACT.  04/0172015
8841 Spencer Highway P.Q. Bax 891209 D
; La Porla/Taxas/77571 Houston, Texas 77289 ) .
FOR: Lomax Junior High
Contracior's signalure below is his assurance to Owner, conceming the payment herein applied fer,
CONTRACTOR'S SUMMARY OF WORK thal: (1) the Work has boen parfomed ss required n the Conlract Documents, (2) allsums previously
. paid to Contractar under the Conlract have baen used to pay Contractor's costs for kabor, materals
Application is made for payment as shown below. and other cbligalions undar the Contract for Work previously paid for, and (3) Contractor is lagally
Conlinuation Page is attached. entitied ta this payment.
1. CONTRACT AMOUNT $5,300,000.00 | CONTRACTOR: Comex Corporation
2. SUM OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS $0.00 By: Date:
3. CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT  (Lina i +~ 2) $5,300,000.00 David A. Walkes
State of: Texas .
4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED $4,659,146.28 Q@\W@(E:S - &'Sf; {.GMJS
{Column G on Conlinuation Page) County of  Hanis uJ{ { g/
5. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and swom 1o before &C, 7 //
a, of Completad Work me this 12th dayof  September 2016
(Columns D + E on Continuation Page) ﬂ ﬁ
b. of Matarial Slored Nolary Public  Tara L Wiliams ’
{Column F on Continuation Page) M ifes:  8M2M2
Tatal Relainage (Line 5a + 5b or b Commézsion Bxphes: 020
Column 1 on Continuation Page) 53212076 | ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATION
6. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED LESS RETAINAGE $4,627.025.52_ | Archilact's signature belaw Is his assurance to Owner, conceming the payment herain appliad for,
(Line 4 minus Line 5 Tolal) that: Mﬂned has inspected the Woripr;pmented by this Application, (2) such Wark has bsen
com the extent Indicated In this Application, and the quality of workmanship and malarials
7. LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENT APPLICATIONS $4.558,814.82 conforms with the Contract Documents, (3) thls Application for Paymant accuralely states the amount
of Work compleled and payment due therafor, and (4) Aschitect knows of no reasan why payment
8. PAYMENT DUE $68,4 o,'m—l should not be mada.
9. BALANCE TO COMPLETION CERTIFIED AMOUNT.
(Lina 3 minvs Line 6} 5672,974.48 {If the cerlified amount Is diffierent from the payment due, you should altach an explanation. initlal alf
the figures that are chenged to maich the cerlified amount.)
“summav OF CHANGE ORDERS ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS ||
Tatal changes approved in I ARCHIECT: Blake Claments
previous months $0.00 $0.00 By: Dale:
of th .00 0.00 . . .
Jotal approved this mon TOTALS x 0 :D 00 Neither ihis Application nor payment applied for herein is assignable or negoliable. Payment shall be
il . 2 made only to Contraclar, and is without prejudics 1o any rghts of Owner or Contraclor under tha
NET CHANGES $000 | — | Contract Documents or ciherwise.
PAYMENT APPLICATION

Quantum Software Solutions, Inc. Document



CONTINUATION PAGE Page2of 8
PROJECT; La Porte 1SD Lomax Junior High APPLICATION #: 15
Lomax Junior High DATE OF APPLICATION; 08/3172016
Payment Application cantaining Coniractor's signature is attached. PERICD THRU: DB8/31/2016
PROJECT #s-
A 8 E D | E F G H 1
COMPLETED WORK STORED TOTAL 9, BALANCE
SCHEDULED T RETAINAGE
ITEM # WORK DESCRIPTION AMOUNT T L S e g oo s A e | compiemion | f variasie)
PERIODS (D+E+F) {C-G)
10 CM Fee $127,997.00 $105,747.90 $1.667.58 $0.00 $107,415 48 B4% s2058152 | 43.38
20 Labor Burden $36,727.39 $19,326.18 $2.308 37 $0.00 $21,634 55 59% 31500284 ([15.42
30 AGC Fee $2,000.00 52,000 00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,00000f 100% $0.00
40 Bond $50,000 00 $40,350 00 5000 $0.00 $49,350.00 59% $650.00
50 Super Eg $5,400.00 $222.00 $0.00 $0.00 $222.00 4% $5,178 00
60 Field Supervisar $60,000.00 $48.648.59 $6.111.98 $0 00 $54,760.57 81% §5239.43 | 3p8. 60
70 Project Manager Eq $2,500.00 $1,385.00 $0.00 $0.00 51,385.00 §5% $1,11500
80 Project Manager $64,200.00 5§51,748.86 81.464.79 $0 00 $53,213.65 83% 1098635 | 73- 24
90 Project Adm Eq $1,000.00 $0.00 $117.79 5000 $117.79 12% sea221 | 5.89
100 Project Adm $23,402.14 $7.614 18 $0.00 $0.00 57,614.18 33% $15,787.96
110 Temp Toilet $6,000.00 $737.96 510311 $0.00 $841.07 14% 5515853 | 5.16
120 Communication $2,400,00 $649.18 50.00 $0.00 $645.18 27% $1,750.82
130 Safely $5,000.00 $889 95 $0.00 $0.00 $669 95 18% $4,110.05
140 Praject Sign $800.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $800.00
150 Temp Fance $10,000,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0 00 5000 0% $10,000.00
160 Temp Office $6,000.00 $1,352.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,352.00 23% $4,648.00
170 As Buills printing detivery $5,700.00 5804.49 $0.00 $0.00 $804.49 14% $4,895.51
180 Insurance $42,400.00 $36,267.45 $562.84 $0.00 $36,830 29 87% 5556071 | 2 8.4
190 Insurance - Professional $3.710.00 $3,710.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,710.00 100% $0 00
200 Pemils $25.000,00 $24,731.00 $000 50.00 $24,731.00 89% $269 00
210 |Cleanup $60,000.00 $47,067.00 sos000 PNIR  so.00 $48,917.00 | 98% $1.08300 |4 160
220 Dumpster Faes $20,000.00 $11,663.84 $0.00 $0.00 $11,663.94 58% $8,336 .06
230 Proconstruction Services $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,000.00 100% 5000
231 Owners Allowance 8alance $0.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
232 CPRX07/CP-08 Technalogy $22,817.06 $0.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 0% $22,817 06
233 CPRX09/CP-05 Hol Water Piping §11,102.67 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 0%, $11,102.67
234 CPRX11/CP-17 Science Area $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.800.00 | 100% $0.00
235 CP 32 Owner - Pravided Best (513,800 00) 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% ($13,900.00}
240 AEA 3 CP 9 Fire Sprinkier @ $34,200.00 $34,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $34,200.00 100%| $0.00
SUB-TOTALS $611,256.26 $455,815.68 $13,286.46 50.00 $469,102,14 7% 5142,154.12 @M 3}
CONTINUATION PAGE

Quantum Sofiware Solutions, Inc. Document




CONTINUATION PAGE Page3of 8
PROJECT: La Porta ISD Lomax Juniar High APPLICATION #: 15
Lomax Junior High DATE OF APPLICATION. 08/31/2016
Payment Application containing Coniractor’s signature Is attached PERIOD THRU: 083172016
PROJECT #s:
A B c D [ E F G H |
COMPLETED WORK STORED TOTAL % BALANCE
ITEM # WORK DESCRIPTION R AMOUNT AMOUNT MATERIALS |COMPLETED AND | COMP. 79 ’},‘ﬂ,‘;‘,{‘;ﬁfﬁf
PREVIOUS THIS PERICD | (NOTINDOR E) STORED (G/C)| COMPLETION
PERIODS (D+E+F) (C-G)
241 AEA X-001 $104,331,92 $97,965.72 $0.00 0 00 $97,965.72 94% $6,366.20
242 AEA X-002 Washer Dryer $1,382.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0 00 $0 00 0% 51,382.00
243 AEA-2 Wall Revision A126 and $3,785.00 $3,785.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,785.00 [ 100% 50.00
244 AEA-2 Acoustical Panels Choir & §$31,818.00 $31,818.00 $0 00 $0.00 $31,818.00 | 100% $0.00
245 AEA-2 Wall & Flashing Repair $46,618.00 $16,885.00 50 00 $0.00 $18,885.00 41% $27,733.00
248 AEA-2 Walkway at Entry $4,450,00 $0.00 30,00 $0.00 50.00 0% $4.450.00
247 AEA-2 silestana Counterlaps $3,707.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 0% $3,707.00
248 AEA-2 Wall Partltion carrection @ $2,600.00 52,500 00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,60000 { 100% $0.00
249 AEA-2 Vent Hood Electrical $2,275.30 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 5$0.00 0% $2,275.30
249a  |AEA-2 Data for Ceiling Project Re- $24,481.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% 324,481 00
249h | AEA-2 Misc Drywall $20,715.00 51,865 00 $0.00 50.00 $1,965.00 9% $18,750.00
249¢  {AEA-2 Skylight Leak Drywall $5,148.00 55,148 00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,14800 | 100% $0.00
249d | AEA-2 Water test/Roof regair $1,49500 $0.00 5000 $0.00 50.00 0% $1,495.00
2488 | AEA-2 Band/Orchestra drywall for $485 00 $485.00 $0 00 5000 $485.00 | 100% $0.00
249f  |AEA-2 Band/Orchestra FM added $3,636 00 $3,636.00 $0.00 $0.00 5363600 | 100% 50.00
249g | AEA-2 Vant Hood Inspeclion $3,087.00 $3,087.00 50.00 $0 00 $3,087.00 | 100% $0.00
248h  |AEA-2 Hardware changes $2,195.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 0% $2.195.00
24%  |AEA-2 Border Curtzins at stage $2,086.00 $2,086 00 $0.00 50.00 $2966.00 | 100% $0.00
245 | AEA-2 Owner provided Marquee ($30,000.00) $0.00 $0,00 $0.00 $0.00 0% ($30,000.00)
248k AEA-2 Science Teacher Task $1,755.00 $1,755.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,755.00 100% $0.00
2491 | AEA 4 CPR-X-10R- Furr Down at $8,085.00 $6,050.00 $0.00 $0.00 5$8,050,00 99% $35.00
249m Fleld Renovalions $47,945.05 $47,945 05 $0.00 $6.00 $47,945.05 100% $0.00
249n  |Field Renovalions Balance $100,054.95 $63,786.95 $14,10400 P TED ¢ 09 $77,890.95 78% $22.184.00 | 705. 20
2490 | Cut Thru Drive $56,661.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $56,661.05
249p Marguee Conduit Extension $5,231.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $5,231.88
250 Allowancs Contractor Balance §51,000.73 $51,000.73 $0.00 $0.00 $51,009.73 | 100% $0.00
280q  |Painting Gyms $17.072.61 $0.00 $17,072.00 {MMS  so00 $17.07200 |  99% sog | 95360
250r | CPRX1SR $21,597.86 $0.00 $16,346.16 [T $0.00 516,346,186 76% ss.251.70 |B1°T- 3l
251 ¢fi CMU Rubber Base Oulsida $1,070.00 $1,070.00 $0.00 KTTACHED s0.00 $1.070.00 | 100% $0.00
SUB-TOTALS $1,156,934.61 |  $801,703.13 $60,808.62 $0.00 $862601.75 | 75%|  s2s433286 | 9 BL. [
CONTINUATION PAGE

Quantum Software Solutions, Inc. Document




CONTINUATION PAGE Pagedof 8
PROJECT: La Porte ISD Lemax Junior High APPLICATION #: 15
Lomax Junior High DATE OF APPLICATION: 08/31/2016
Payment Application eontaining Contractor's signature is attached PERIOC THRU: 0B8/31/2016
PROJECT #s
A ] c D | E F G H |
COMPLETED WORK STORED TOTAL % BALANCE
SCHEDULED MATER RETAINAGE
ITEM # WORK DESCRIPTION AMOUNT &“&3}-&7 S Trﬁggg:aﬁm (NOTT,‘E D"g',f £) COMSP%L%%AND fg:.“c; COMPTPET,ON (If Variable)
PERIODS (D+E+F) (C-G)
252 RS Mech. Add Healer Coil & Pipe §6,800.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0,00 $000 0% $6,800 00
253 TAG Elect Low Volt Xfmss 51,428.72 $1,428.72 $0.00 $000 5142872 100% $0 00
254 FiteSale FIA CO PAD-3 PS 51,300 00 $1,300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,30000 | 100% $0.00
255 FireSafe F/A Move J Box $600.00 $600.00 $0.00 $0.00 ss0000 |  100% $0.00
260 Demo Floors $25.000,00 $25,000.00 $0.00 5000 §25,00000 | 100% $0.00
270 Demo Building $62,941.00 $62.941,00 $0.00 50.00 $62.941.00 | 100% $0.00
280 Final Grading $725,00 5725 00 $0.00 $0.00 372500 | 100% $0.00
290 Landscape $22,896.06 $22,896 06 $0.00 50.00 $22.8965.06 | 100% $0 00
300 Hand Grade $4,000.00 $4,000.00 30.00 50.00 34,00000 | 100% 50.00
310 Sidwalk Material $3,183.00 $3,183.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,8300{ 100% $0.00
an Sidewalk Labor $4.224.00 $4,224.00 $0.00 $0 00 $4,224.00 | 100% $0.00
312 Pier Material $7,365.00 $7,365.00 $0.00 50.00 $7,365.00 | 100% 50.00
313 Pier Labor $11.407.00 $11,407.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1140700 | 100% $0.00
314 Choir Raom $12,110 00 $12,110.00 50.00 $0.00 st2,110.00 | 100% $0.00
315 Sidewalk excavate $1,600 00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $1,600 00
320 Concrete Other $13,559 58 $13,559 58 $0.00 5$0.00 $13,55358 | 100% $0.00
330 Masonry Demo $38,520.00 $38,520.00 50.00 30.00 538,520.00 | 100% $0.00
331 CMU Matorial $8,600.00 $8,800.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,800.00 | 100% 50.00
332 CMU Labor $66,270.00 $66,270.00 $0.00 $0.00 $66,270.00 | 100% 30.00
333 Mason Wire, rebar, sand $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,500.00 1G0% $0.00
340 Misc Stasl $5,650.00 $5 650.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,650.00 | 100% $0.00
250 Rough Carpentry §37,195.56 $20,118.46 s11,017.20 | ¥ 50.00 $31,135.66 B84% $6,060.30 | 55D, 6’#

350 Parapet Blocking $15,000.00 5§15,000.00 $0.00 SBEELD“‘! $0.00 $15,000.00 [ 100% 50.00
370 Wood Flooring $25,000.00 516,165.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,165.00 65% 58,835.00
380 Finish Carpentry $4,798 50 54,708.50 $0.00 50 00 $4,798.50 | 100% $0.00
390 Millwork Submittats $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 | 100% $000
391 Millwork Material $30,710.00 $30,710.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30,740.00 | 100% $0.00
392 Mittwark Shop Labor $41,799.00 $41,799,00 £0.00 $0.00 $41,799.00 | 100% $0.00
393 Mitiwork labor install $12,786.00 $12,796.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,796.00 | 100% $0.00

SUB-TOTALS 51637,113.43 |  $1,247,659.45 $71,825.82 $0.00 §1,319,485.27 B1% $317,628.16 5 50 ga

CONTINUATION PAGE & g, 2 LOLo- TAE ELECTR]

¥ ?7757-20 - BeLKNA®

c Quanlum Software Solutions, inc. Document
LINE 32D




CONTINUATION PAGE Page S of 8
PROJECT: La Parte iSD Lomax Junior High APPLICATION #: 15
Lomax Junior High DATE OF APPLICATION: 08/31/2016
Payrnent Application containing Contractor's signature is attached PERIOD THRU: 08/31/2016
PROJECT #s:
A B C D | E F G H I
COMPLETED WORK STORED TOTAL % BALANCE
ITEM # WORK DESCRIPTION siﬁ%ﬁ'ﬁ? AMOUNT AMOUNT MATERIALS | COMPLETED AND | COMP. 19 TE{,‘;’,{:’;,‘;‘,E
PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD | (NOTIND OR E) STORED (G/C) | COMPLETION
PERIODS (D+E+F) (C-G)
400 Membrane Roofing $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $0.00 $000 $12.00000) 100% $000
410 Skylights $540,000.00 $540,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $540.000.00 100% $0.00
420 Fireproafing $0.00 $0 00 $000 $0.00 $0.00 5000
430 Finish Hardwara $272,412.00 $263,988 64 $0.00 $0.00 $263,088 64 97% $8,423.36
431 Metal Doors $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 soaQo $2,000.00 100% 30.00
432 Metal Frames §8,635.00 $8,63500 $0.00 $0.00 $8,635.00 100% 30.00
433 STC $22,080.00 $22,080.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22,080.00 100% 50.00
434 Waood Doors 56,243 00 $3,246.36 $0.00 50.00 $3,246.36 52% $2.996 64
440 Install Hardware $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $0.00 50.00 $45,000.00 100% $0.00
441 Doors,Frames Hardware other $23,355 00 $3,235.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,23500 14% $20,120 00
450 Glass & Glazing Other $20,000.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $20,000.00
451 Glass Alum Framing and Doors $61,750.00 $61,750.00 $0.00 $0.00 $61,750 00 100%! $0.00
452 Glass Glazing Material $43,300.00 $43,300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $43,200.00 100% $0.00
453 Glass Glazing Fab and Install $36,125.00 $36,125,00 $0.00 50.00 $36,125.00 160% 5000
460 Caulking $28 308.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $28,308.57
470 Drywall Sub $75.100.00 $75,100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75,100.00 100% $0.00
471 Drywall Other $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $0.00 $000 $30,000.00 100% $0.00
480 Painting $137,535.00 $137,536.00 5000 5000 $137,535.00 100% $0.00
486 Acoustical Labor $20.445.00 $20,445.00 $0.00 50 00 $20,445.00 100% $0.00
487 Acoustical Material $37,800.00 $37,800 00 $0.00 $0.00 $37,800.00 100% $0.00
488 Sound Pane! Labor $43,561.00 $43,561.00 $0.00 $0.00 $43,561.00 100% $0.00
489 Sound Panel Material $8,12500 $8,125 00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,125.00 100% $0.00
480 Acoustical Ceiling and Panet ather $40,069.040 $7,068.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.068.00 18% $33,001 00
500 Carpet Material $18,000 00 $18,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,000.00 100% 50.00
501 Carpet Labor $2,000 00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 100%) $0.00
502 Resilient Flooring Material $14,000.00 $14,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,000.00 100% $0.00
503 Resilient Flooring Labior $4,000.00 $4,000.00 30.00 $0.00 $4,000.00 100% 50.00
510 Ceramic Tile - Labor $17,850.00 $8,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,000.00 45% $9,950.00
511 Caramit tile Material $19,730.00 $9,485.00 $0.00 $0.00 5848500 48% $10,245.00
SUB-TOTALS $3,226,637.00 $2,704,138.45 §71,825.82 $0 00 $2,775,964.27 B6% $450,672.73 - D Cer
CONTINUATION PAGE

Quantum Software Solutions, Inc. Document




CONTINUATION PAGE Page & of 8

PROJECT: La Porte IS Lomax Junior High APPLICATION # 15
Lornax Junior High DATE OF APPLICATION: 08/31/2016
Payment Application cantaining Conlractor's signature is attached. PERIOD THRU: 08/31/2016
PROJECT #s.
A B c D | E F G H [
COMPLETED WORK STORED TOTAL %, BALANCE

ITEM # WORK DESCRIPTION s%%’,_',",,',‘fn AMOUNT AMOUNT MATERIALS  |COMPLETED AND | COMP T0 i‘,‘?{,‘::,’;‘;gf

PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD | (NOTINDORE) STORED (G/C)| COMPLETION
PERIODS (D+E+F) {C-G)
520 Fioor Prolection $30.000.00 §5,523.50 $0 00 $0.00 $5,523.50 18% $24,476 50
530 Toilet & Bath Acc $2,430.00 $2,430.00 $0 00 50.00 §2,43000 100% 5000
540 Signage & Graphics $10,000.00 50.00 $0 00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $10,000.00
550 Whiteboards $10.315.00 $10,315.00 $0.00 3000 $10,315.00 100% 50.00
560 Marquee Sign $30.000 00 $0.00 $0.00 $0 00 $0.00 0% $30,000 00
570 Projection Screen $15,000.00 $5,403.00 $000 $0.00 $5,403.00 36% 59,597.00
580 Fire Exiinguishers $500 00 $182.50 $0.00 50.00 $182.50 7% §317.50
590 Venitian Blinds $10,000 00 $3,188.00 $0.00 5000 $3,189.00 32% $6.811.00
€00 Handicap Lift $19,210.00 $19,21000 S000 $000 $15,210.00 100% 3000
810 Kitchen Ace $10,000.00 $0.00 $760.00 |EEIL\!P=p 50,00 $760.00 8% sa24000 | 35.D0
620 Furnishings $62,239.00 $62,2359.00 $0.00 $0 00 $62.239.00 100% $000
830 Laboratory Furniture - Engineering $3,6586.00 $3,656.00 £0.00 $0.00 $3.656.00 100% $0.00
631 Lab Fur Wood Lab Casework $175.206.00 $175,206.00 30,00 $0.00 $175,206.00 100% 5000
832 Lab Furn Exposy Resin $66,577.00 $66,577.00 $0.00 $0.00 $66,577.00 100% 3000
633 Lab Fusn Plumbing Fixtures $8,914 00 $8,914,00 $0.00 50.00 $8,914.00 100% $0.00
634 Lab Furn Google Cab fire Blankets $8.149.00 $8,149.00 $000 $0.00 $8,149.00 100% $0.00
635 Lab Furn Freight $19,849.00 $19,848,00 $0.00 $0.00 $19.849.00 100% 3000
636 Lab Furn Install 544,080 00 $44,090,00 50.00 $0.00 $44.090.00 100% $0.00
640 Stags Equipment $15,177.00 $15,177.00 $000 $0.00 $15,177.00 100% $0.00
641 Plumbing Building Demo $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,000.00 100% $0.00
642 Plumbing Below Slab Labor $35,000 00 $35,000.00 $0.00 50,00 $35,000.00 100% 5000
6543 Plumbing Below Slab Matenal $22,000.00 $22,000.00 $000 $0.00 $22,000.00 100% $0.00
645 Plumbing Top Out Labor $90,000.00 $90,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $80,000.00 100% 5000
646 Plumbing Top Cut Malerial $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 50.00 $50,000.00 100% $0.00
647 Plumbing Fixtures Labor $35,000.00 $35,000.00 50.00 $0.00 $35,000.00 100% $0.00
648 Plumbing Fixtures Material $27,175.00 $27.175.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27,175.00 100% $0.00
855 HVAC Equipment $15,000.00 $15,000,00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,000.00 100% $0.00
656 Controls $B0,000.00 $61,897.33 $0.00 50.00 $61,897.33 T7%) $18,102.67
657 HVAC grills, registers dif $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $45,000.00 100% 5000
SUB-TOTALS $4.180,124.00 | $3,548,320.78 $72,585.82 50.00 $3,620,906.60 87% $559,217.40 53 . O'D
CONTINUATION PAGE

Quantum Software Solutions, Inc. Document




CONTINUATION PAGE Page 7 of B
PROJECT: La Porte 1SD Lomax Junior High APPLICATICN #: 15
Lomax Junior High DATE OF APPLICATION: 0813172016
Paymenl Application containing Contractor's signature is artached. PERIOD THRU: 08/31/2016
PROJECT #s:
A B [+ D | E F G H [
COMPLETED WORK STORED TOTAL % BALANCE

ITEM # WORK DESCRIPTION SCNtY | Amount AMOUNT MATERIALS | COMPLETED AND | comp 10 P

PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD | (NOT IND ORE) STORED (G/C) | COMPLETION
PERIODS O+E+F) (C-G)
658 HVAC lnsulation Materials $40,000 00 $40,000 00 $0.00 50.00 $40,000.00 100% $0.060
659 HVAC Insulation Labor $28,000.00 $26,000.00 $0.00 $000 §28,000.00 100% $0.00
660 HVAC Shest Metal Mater:al §114,647.00 $114,647.00 $000 $0.00 $114,647.00 100% 3000
661 Shesatmetal Labor $90,000 00 $90,000.00 $0.00 §0.00 $90,000.00 100% $0.00
662 AHU Labaor to set $3.000 00 $8.000 00 $0.00 30.00 $8,000.00 100% $0.00
663 HVAC piping material $68,353 00 $68,353 00 $0.00 30.00 $68,353.00 100% 30,00
664 HWVAC piping Labor 545,000.00 $45,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $45,000.00 100% 50.00
665 HVAC Submittals $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $0.00 5$0.00 $7.500.00 100% $0.00
G666 HVAC Moaobilization $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.500.00 100% §0.00
667 HVAC Close oul $7,500 00 $3,750.00 30.00 30.00 $3,750.00 50%)| $3.750.00
668 HVAC Test demobillization 8§7,500.00 54,644 33 $0.00 $0.00 $4.644.33 62% $2 855,67
B70 Cut and patch $14,000.00 54, 16515 $0.00 $0.00 $4.165.15 0% $9,834.85
671 Cut Patch Area A $7,500.00 $7.500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.500.00 100% $0.00
872 Cut Patch Area B $28.500.00 $28,308.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,308.00 99% $192.00
680 Electncal Mobilization $2,700.00 $2,700.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,700.00 100% $0.00
681 Ele Fees $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.000 00 100% 50,00
682 Ele Demo $20,600.00 $20,600.00 50.00 $0.00 $20,600.00 100% $0.00
683 Conduit Material $32,200.00 $32,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $32,200.00 100% $0.00
684 Conduit Labor $79,400.00 $79,400.00 $0 00 $0.00 $79,400 00 100% $0.00
685 Wire Malterial $19,400.00 $19,400.00 $0.00 $0.00 3$19,40000 100%: $0.00
686 Wire Labor $32,800.00 $32,800.00 $0.00 $0 00 $32,80000 100%| $0.00
667 Lighting Matanal $55,800.00 $55,800.00 $0.00 $000 $55,800.00 100% $0.00
588 Lighting Labar $29,833 00 $29,832 00 $0.00 SC00 $29,833.00 100% 50.00
689 Ele Switch Gear Material $19,000.00 $18,000.00 $0.00 $000 $19,000 00 100% 3$0.00
630 Ele Switch Gear Labor $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $0.00 50.00 £18,000.00 100% $0.00
691 Ele Devices Material $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 100% $0.00
692 Ele Devicas Labor $5.500.00 $5,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,500.00 100% $0.00
693 Ele Marquee Sign $3,290.00 $3,290.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,280.00 100% $0.00
694 Ele Marquee Sign $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,500.00 100% $000
SUB-TOTALS $4,985,147.00 | $4,336,711.26 $72,585.82 $0.00 $4,409,297 08 B8% $575,849.92 - D -
CONTINUATION PAGE

Quantum Software Solutions, Inc. Document




CONTINUATION PAGE Page8of 8
PROJECT: La Porte ISD Lomax Junior High APPLICATION #: 15
Lomax Junior High DATE OF APPLICATION: 0ar31/2016
Payment Application containing Contracior's signature is attached. PERIOD THRU: 08/31/2016
PROJECT #s:
A B c 7] ] E F G H i
COMPLETED WORK STORED TOTAL % BALANCE
CHEDULED y
ITEM # WORK DESCRIPTION S AMOUNT AMOUNT | MATERIALS [COMPLETED AND|COMP. 70 R sie)
PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD | (NOTIND OR E) STORED (G/C) | COMPLETION
PERIODS {D+E+F) (C-G)
695 Ele other $19,000.00 $19,000.00 $000 $0.00 $19,000.00 100% $0.00
695 Fire Alarm $36,225.00 $38,225.00 $0.00 30,00 $38,225,00 100% $0.00
700 Communication Dema $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $000 $20,000 00 100% 50.00
701 Intercom Material $14,000.00 $14,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,000 00 100% 50.00
702 Intercom Labor $15,000.00 $15,000.60 50.00 $0.00 $15,000.00 100% $0.00
703 Intercom Test & Final $1,000 00 $1,000 00 $0.00 $0.00 51,000.00 100% $0.00
704 Intercom O8M $1,000.00 $000 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $1,000.00
705 Intercomn Demo and install 520,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,000.00 100% $000
706 Intercom Communication other $54,000.00 $28,819.96 30.00 $0 00 $28,819.96 53% $25,180 04
710 Voica $26,158.00 $18,854.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,854.00 72% $7,304.00
720 Intrusion Detection $70,000.00 $39,265.32 $0.00 $0.00 $39,265.32 56% $30,734 68
730 Data Direct Job Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 30.00 $2.500.00 100% 3000
73 Data Labor $10,307.00 $10,307.00 $0.00 50.00 $10,307.00 100% $0.00
732 Data Material $23,663.00 $23,663.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23,663.00 100% $0.00
TOTALS §5,300,00000 | $4,567,345.54 $72,585.62 $0.00 $4659,931.36 | 88%| 64006864 [ ~D
CONTINUATION PAGE

Quantum Software Solutions, Inc. Document




